Hispanic Students

First-Year to Second-Year Retention

Hispanic Students

All Students

4-Year Graduation Rates

Hispanic Students

All Students

6-Year Graduation Rates

Hispanic Students
All Students

Black Students

First-Year to Second-Year Retention

Black Students

All Students

4-Year Graduation Rates

Black Students

All Students

6-Year Graduation Rates

Black Students
All Students

Retention Graduation

Freshman Cohort Year

2020
67.9%
81.3%

2017
52.7%
58.1%

2015
56.1%
74.7%

2020
68.2%
81.3%

2017
33.9%
58.1%

2015
43.8%
74.7%

2021
72.4%
77.3%

2018
52.3%
61.8%

2016
54.0%
69.8%

2021
47.8%
77.3%

2018
25.0%
61.8%

2016
52.7%
69.8%

2022
82.4%
78.8%

2019
55.7%
60.1%

2017
63.4%
67.0%

2022
62.3%
78.8%

2019
31.0%
60.1%

2017
44.6%
67.0%



White Students

First-Year to Second-Year Retention

White Students

All Students

4-Year Graduation Rates

White Students

All Students

6-Year Graduation Rates

White Students
All Students

Asian Students

First-Year to Second-Year Retention

Asian Students

All Students

4-Year Graduation Rates

Asian Students

All Students

6-Year Graduation Rates

Asian Students
All Students

**Sample sizes for each year are typically in the

10-15 range; therefore, a 3-year average is
calculated

Retention Graduation

Freshman Cohort Year

2020
85.0%
81.3%

2017
62.6%
58.1%

2015
79.4%
74.7%

2020

81.3%

2017

58.1%

2015

74.7%

2021
81.4%
77.3%

2018
67.3%
61.8%

2016
74.4%
69.8%

2021

77.3%

2018

61.8%

2016

69.8%

2022
79.0%
78.8%

2019
63.6%
60.1%

2017
71.6%
67.0%

2022

78.8%

2019

60.1%

2017

67.0%

3 Year Average**
95.0%

67.3%

77.4%



