Retention Graduation

Freshman Cohort Year

Hispanic Students

First-Year to Second-Year Retention			
	2020	2021	2022
Hispanic Students	67.9%	72.4%	82.4%
All Students	81.3%	77.3%	78.8%
4-Year Graduation Rates			
	2017	2018	2019
Hispanic Students	52.7%	52.3%	55.7%
All Students	58.1%	61.8%	60.1%
6-Year Graduation Rates			
	2015	2016	2017
Hispanic Students	56.1%	54.0%	63.4%
All Students	74.7%	69.8%	67.0%
Black Students			
First-Year to Second-Year Retention			
	2020	2021	2022
Black Students	68.2%	47.8%	62.3%
All Students	81.3%	77.3%	78.8%
4-Year Graduation Rates	2017	2018	2010
Diack Students			2019
Black Students All Students	33.9% 58.1%	25.0% 61.8%	31.0% 60.1%
All Students	56.1%	01.0%	00.1%
6-Year Graduation Rates			
	2015	2016	2017
Black Students	43.8%	52.7%	44.6%
All Students	74.7%	69.8%	67.0%

Freshman Cohort Year

White Students

First-Year to Second-Year Retention				
	2020	2021	2022	
White Students	85.0%	81.4%	79.0%	
All Students	81.3%	77.3%	78.8%	
4 Veer Creduction Dates				
4-Year Graduation Rates	2017	2018	2019	
White Students	62.6%	67.3%	63.6%	
All Students	58.1%	61.8%	60.1%	
	50.170	01.070	00.170	
6-Year Graduation Rates				
	2015	2016	2017	
White Students	79.4%	74.4%	71.6%	
All Students	74.7%	69.8%	67.0%	
Asian Chudanta				
Asian Students				
First-Year to Second-Year Retention				
First-Year to Second-Year Retention	2020	2021	2022	3 Year Average**
First-Year to Second-Year Retention Asian Students	2020	2021	2022	3 Year Average** 95.0%
	2020 81.3%	2021 77.3%	2022 78.8%	-
Asian Students				-
Asian Students All Students				-
Asian Students	81.3%	77.3%	78.8%	-
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates				95.0%
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates Asian Students	81.3% 2017	77.3% 2018	78.8% 2019	-
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates	81.3%	77.3%	78.8%	95.0%
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates Asian Students	81.3% 2017	77.3% 2018	78.8% 2019	95.0%
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates Asian Students	81.3% 2017	77.3% 2018	78.8% 2019	95.0%
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates Asian Students All Students	81.3% 2017	77.3% 2018	78.8% 2019	95.0%
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates Asian Students All Students	81.3% 2017 58.1%	77.3% 2018 61.8%	78.8% 2019 60.1%	95.0%
Asian Students All Students 4-Year Graduation Rates Asian Students All Students 6-Year Graduation Rates	81.3% 2017 58.1%	77.3% 2018 61.8%	78.8% 2019 60.1%	95.0% 67.3%

**Sample sizes for each year are typically in the 10-15 range; therefore, a 3-year average is calculated